1_10000113502

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(/10	uicss)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
_		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(50	isiness Emily (var.	,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L		

Office Use Only



100306895321

12/22/17--01027--034 **60.00

17 DEC 22 PH I2: 20

O STEMONS

COVER LETTER

ALHAMB SUBJECT:	RA AUTOMOTIVE LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	PABLO GONZALO		
		Name of Person	
	ALHAMBRA AUTOMO	TIVE LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	7840 NW 55TH ST		
		Address	
	DORAL, FLORIDA, 3316	56	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	info@collisionmiami.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
PABLO GONZALO		786 663-7998	
Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	■ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ALHAMBRA AUTOMOTIVE LLC

(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited l	i <mark>ny ay it now appears on our</mark> Liability Company)	r record <u>s.</u>)		•
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Company	were filed on 11/01/201	0	and as:	signed
Florida document number L10000113502					, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:			
ALHAMBRA AUTOMOTIVE LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the al	obreviation "L	.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		PABLO EMILIO GON	ZALO DAM		<u>.</u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		7840 NW 55TH ST			
	<u> </u>	DORAL - FL 33166		= -	100 1
				\$ ' <u>.</u>	PH
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		SAME		۽ شب	45
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE A	BOX)		· · ·		
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			7	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	fice address her	Mice address on our r e: IO GONZALO DAM	ecords, enter	the name	of the nev
New Registered Office Address:	7840 NW 55TI	1 ST			
_ -	Enter Florida street address				
	DORAL		Florida _ ³³	166	
		City		Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	Registered Agent:				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the r company has been notified in writing of this of	er and complete stered agent as p registered office	performance of my dui provided for in Chapter	ties, and I am , : 605, F.S. Or,	familiar wi if this doci	th and ument is

changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGRM	PABLO EMILIO GONZALO DAN	7840 NW 55TH ST	
		DORAL. FL 33166	□ Remove
AMBR	PABLO GONZALO ARANDA	7840 NW 55TH ST	
		DORAL, FL 33166	Remove
			= Change
AMBR	LIGIA CORINA GONZALO DAM	7840 NW 55TH ST	A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-
		DORAL. FL 33166	□ Remoye -
			☐ Change
-		<u> </u>	72. 20 DANG 20
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change

TABLO GONZALO	ARANDA 10%	OWNERSHIP				
LIGIA CORINA GO	NZALO DAM I	0% OWNERSH	IP			
	_			_		
						
		<u>_</u>	<u> </u>			
						<u> </u>
		_		<u> </u>	_ .	
				 .		
				 -		<u> </u>
<u> </u>	- <u>-</u>					
				· ·		
			<u></u>			
	<u> </u>		 	<u> </u>		
-						
ffective date, if other th	an the date of	filine:			(option:	·I)
an effective date is listed, the ote: If the date inserted in	fate must be specif	ic and cannot be p	rior to date of fi	ling or more than ory filing require	00 days after fili	ng.) Pursuant to 605.0
ocument's effective date o	n the Department	t of State's recor	ds.			
record specifies a d	elaved effecti	vedate but	not an effe	ctive time a	• 12·∩1 a m	on the earlier
The 90th day after ti	ne record is fi	led.		cave anne, a	12.01 0.11	i. on the earner
DECEMBER 19		2017				
anea		 ·	·	Λ		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00